L

Shelby Cnty Judge of
Prob
03/23/2009 11.45.534M FILEé?éEET

[Loan No. 1546382-5

Pool No.

Other Co. Loan No. -
THIS DOCUMENT WAS PREPARED BY

When recorded return 1o’
Wells Fargo Home Mortgage
1ien Release (X9901-L1R)
2701 Wells Fargo Way
Minneapolis, MN 55467

| —— —— — —

KR 10DBA5E " ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE/DEED OF TRUST
For cood and valuable consideration. the sufficiencv of which is herebyv acknowledged. the undersigned.
HOMESIDE LENDING, INC.

whose address is 7301 BAYMEADOWS WAY JACKSONVILLE. FL 32256 . ~ (Assignor)
Bv these presents does conveyv. grant. bargain. sell. assign. transfer and set over to: We“b FC{ Yﬁo [Zoun's, N 1S

whose address 1s 2%‘ WNALS {:GV@O Wa N Minnecpehis, Mn. 254 ET (Assignee)

the described Mortgage/Deed of Trust, together with the certain note(s) described therein with all interest, all liens and any nghts due

or to become due thereon.
Said Mortgage/Deed of Trust is recorded in the State of ALABAMA, County of SHELBY.

Official Records on: 08/03/2001 Original Loan Amount:  $142,709.00 Mortgage Date: 07/30/2001
Original Mortgagor: WILLIAM M WATTS JR, BEVERLY DARLENE WATTS
Trustee:
Instr #: 2001-32471 Doc #: Cert #: Book: Page:
Legal: Mortgagee:
Section: Lot: Block:
Propertv/Tax ID # Group #: District #:
Address: 708 BARKLEY CIRCLE ALABASTER.AL 335115
Date: .

HOMESIDE LENDING, INC. ‘

| / L)
il.i;i?

- e e ——

CHERYL JEFFERSON, JCE Pk

STATE of FLORIDA, COUNTY of DUVAL
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 12th day of July, 2002 by CHERYL JEFFERSON, VICE PRESIDENT
of HOMESIDE LENDING, INC., 7301 BAYMEADOWS WAY, JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256. He/She is personally known to me

and oath.

. Gail L Brooks
GAI ROOKS, Notary Public o 5T 5% MYCOMMISSION # CC787220 EXPIE
State of FLORIDA at Large, My Commission Expires: WAL November 1, 2002
5, OF v BONDED THRU TROY FAIN INSURANCE INC

07/12/2002 marsha st.john




